
 

Lote  Solicitante  CMD / Mina 
Cidade / Estado 

(onde se encontra o lote 
fisicamente) 

Empresa 

FAB‐047‐2017  Joanna Vigar     OURO PRETO/MG  Vale 

              

Item 
(FÓRMULA

) 
Lote 

Planta 
(Centro

) 
‐ 4 

dígitos ‐  

Código 
do 

material 
no SAP 

Part number 
Fabricant

e 

Descrição completa 
(texto pedido de 

compras) 
Qte 

Un 
medid

a 

10 
FAB‐047‐
2017 

1095 
1526544

6 
03723578  ‐ 

PARAFUSO 03723578 
METSO 

1,0  PC 

20 
FAB‐047‐
2017 

1095 
1539996

1 

NU308 EC P; 
MO65400097; 

NU308W 
‐ 

ROLAM ROL CIL NU 308 EC 
P SKF 

3,0  PC 

30 
FAB‐047‐
2017 

1095 
1526746

3 
C488‐5961  ‐  ELEMENTO FILT FLUID  12,0  PC 

40 
FAB‐047‐
2017 

1095 
1525664

8 
GSO 400 3/8POL; 
GSO 400 3/8" VM

‐ 
MANGUEIRA SOLD 10MM 
400 LB/POL2 

32,0  M 

50 
FAB‐047‐
2017 

1095 
1534660

7 

6024; 
DX0081010514F1

; 62933 
  

ROLAMENTO ESF 6024 
SKF 

2,0  PC 

60 
FAB‐047‐
2017 

1095 
1530131

9 
.; .; C‐96 ‐ 7UNID    

CORREIA V PERFIL JG CP‐
96 ‐ 7UNID DAYCO 

1,0  JG 

70 
FAB‐047‐
2017 

1095 
1541786

9 
     

PARAFUSO 5/8POL 
6.1/2POL UNC 

24,0  PC 

50 
FAB‐047‐
2017 

1095 
1526618

9 
03722043     PARAFUSO  12,0  PC 

90 
FAB‐047‐
2017 

1095 
1536507

9 

330 1/4POL 
GALVANIZADO; 
330 1/4BSP 

GALVANIZADO 

  
UNIAO FERRO MALEAVEL; 
ACABAMENTO: GALVAN 

40,0  PC 

100 
FAB‐047‐
2017 

1095 
1526238

7 
22217 ES TVPB; .; 

. 
  

ROLAMENTO ROLOS 
AUTOCOMPEN; FORMATO 
FURO 

2,0  PC 

110 
FAB‐047‐
2017 

1095 
1536385

7 
137027850    

JUNTA JG COMPONENTE; 
TIPO:;137027850 KSB 

5,0  PC 

 

 


